EASY RAIL
About Rollon
Continual expansion and optimization of the portfolio
Founded in 1975, Rollon manufactured high-precision linear roller bea-
rings for the machine tool industry. Early on, Rollon started manufacturing
linear bearings based on the bearing-cage design. In 1979, the Com-
pact Rail self-aligning linear bearings joined the Telescopic Rail indus-

	 to the cage. A coefficient of friction of 0.1 should be calculated for
	 this.
 	 - Another possibility is to include a maximum stroke without load in the
	 working cycle in order to resynchronize the slider and ball cage.
	 Parallelism errors or inaccuracies in the installation or in the mounting
surfaces of mounted pairs can influence the cage creep.
■	 Series SN linear bearings should only be used for horizontal move-
ment.
■	 To achieve optimum running properties, high service life and rigidity,
it is necessary to fix the linear bearings with all accessible holes on a
rigid and level surface.
18 www.rollon.com
5  Standard configurations
SN Standard configurations
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN22-40-60-130 40 60 130
SN22-40-140-210 40 140 210
SN22-40-220-290 40 220 290
SN22-60-40-130 60 40 130
SN22-60-120-210 60 120 210
SN22-60-200-290 60 200 290
SN22-60-280-370 60 280 370
SN22-60-360-450 60 360 450
SN22-80-100-210 80 100 210
SN22-80-180-290 80 180 290
SN22-80-260-370 80 260 370
SN22-80-340-450 80 340 450
SN22-80-420-530 80 420 530
SN22-80-500-610 80 500 610
SN22-130-130-290 130 130 290
SN22-130-210-370 130 210 370
SN22-130-290-450 130 290 450
SN22-130-370-530 130 370 530
SN22-130-450-610 130 450 610
SN22-130-530-690 130 530 690
SN22-130-610-770 130 610 770
SN22-130-690-850 130 690 850
SN22-130-770-930 130 770 930
SN22-130-850-1010 130 850 1010
SN22-210-210-450 210 210 450
SN22-210-290-530 210 290 530
SN22-210-370-610 210 370 610
SN22-210-450-690 210 450 690
SN22-210-530-770 210 530 770
SN22-210-610-850 210 610 850
SN22-210-690-930 210 690 930
SN22-210-770-1010 210 770 1010
SN22-210-930-1170 210 930 1170
SN22-290-290-610 290 290 610
SN22-290-370-690 290 370 690
SN22-290-450-770 290 450 770
SN22-290-530-850 290 530 850
SN22-290-610-930 290 610 930
SN22-290-690-1010 290 690 1010
SN22-290-850-1170 290 850 1170
Size 22
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN28-60-30-130 60 30 130
SN28-60-110-210 60 110 210
SN28-60-190-290 60 190 290
SN28-60-270-370 60 270 370
SN28-60-350-450 60 350 450
SN28-80-90-210 80 90 210
SN28-80-170-290 80 170 290
SN28-80-250-370 80 250 370
SN28-80-330-450 80 330 450
SN28-80-410-530 80 410 530
SN28-80-490-610 80 490 610
SN28-130-120-290 130 120 290
SN28-130-200-370 130 200 370
SN28-130-280-450 130 280 450
SN28-130-360-530 130 360 530
SN28-130-440-610 130 440 610
SN28-130-520-690 130 520 690
SN28-130-600-770 130 600 770
SN28-130-680-850 130 680 850
SN28-130-760-930 130 760 930
SN28-130-840-1010 130 840 1010
SN28-210-200-450 210 200 450
SN28-210-280-530 210 280 530
SN28-210-360-610 210 360 610
SN28-210-440-690 210 440 690
SN28-210-520-770 210 520 770
SN28-210-600-850 210 600 850
SN28-210-680-930 210 680 930
SN28-210-760-1010 210 760 1010
SN28-210-920-1170 210 920 1170
SN28-210-1080-1330 210 1080 1330
SN28-290-280-610 290 280 610
SN28-290-360-690 290 360 690
SN28-290-440-770 290 440 770
SN28-290-520-850 290 520 850
SN28-290-600-930 290 600 930
SN28-290-680-1010 290 680 1010
SN28-290-840-1170 290 840 1170
SN28-290-1000-1330 290 1000 1330
SN28-290-1160-1490 290 1160 1490
SN28-370-360-770 370 360 770
SN28-370-440-850 370 440 850
SN28-370-520-930 370 520 930
SN28-370-600-1010 370 600 1010
SN28-370-760-1170 370 760 1170
SN28-370-920-1330 370 920 1330
SN28-370-1080-1490 370 1080 1490
SN28-450-440-930 450 440 930
SN28-450-520-1010 450 520 1010
SN28-450-680-1170 450 680 1170
SN28-450-840-1330 450 840 1330
SN28-450-1000-1490 450 1000 1490
SN28-450-1160-1650 450 1160 1650
Size 28
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN35-130-110-290 130 110 290
SN35-130-190-370 130 190 370
SN35-130-270-450 130 270 450
SN35-130-350-530 130 350 530
SN35-130-430-610 130 430 610
SN35-130-510-690 130 510 690
SN35-130-590-770 130 590 770
SN35-130-670-850 130 670 850
SN35-130-750-930 130 750 930
SN35-130-830-1010 130 830 1010
SN35-210-190-450 210 190 450
SN35-210-270-530 210 270 530
SN35-210-350-610 210 350 610
SN35-210-430-690 210 430 690
SN35-210-510-770 210 510 770
SN35-210-590-850 210 590 850
SN35-210-670-930 210 670 930
SN35-210-750-1010 210 750 1010
SN35-210-910-1170 210 910 1170
SN35-210-1070-1330 210 1070 1330
SN35-210-1230-1490 210 1230 1490
SN35-290-270-610 290 270 610
SN35-290-350-690 290 350 690
SN35-290-430-770 290 430 770
SN35-290-510-850 290 510 850
SN35-290-590-930 290 590 930
SN35-290-670-1010 290 670 1010
SN35-290-830-1170 290 830 1170
SN35-290-990-1330 290 990 1330
SN35-290-1150-1490 290 1150 1490
SN35-290-1310-1650 290 1310 1650
SN35-370-350-770 370 350 770
SN35-370-430-850 370 430 850
SN35-370-510-930 370 510 930
SN35-370-590-1010 370 590 1010
SN35-370-750-1170 370 750 1170
SN35-370-910-1330 370 910 1330
SN35-370-1070-1490 370 1070 1490
SN35-370-1230-1650 370 1230 1650
SN35-450-430-930 450 430 930
SN35-450-510-1010 450 510 1010
SN35-450-670-1170 450 670 1170
SN35-450-830-1330 450 830 1330
SN35-450-990-1490 450 990 1490
SN35-450-1150-1650 450 1150 1650
SN35-450-1310-1810 450 1310 1810
SN35-530-590-1170 530 590 1170
SN35-530-750-1330 530 750 1330
SN35-530-910-1490 530 910 1490
SN35-530-1070-1650 530 1070 1650
SN35-530-1230-1810 530 1230 1810
SN35-610-670-1330 610 670 1330
SN35-610-830-1490 610 830 1490
SN35-610-990-1650 610 990 1650
SN35-610-1150-1810 610 1150 1810
Size 35
Tab. 17
Tab. 18
Tab. 19
Standard configurations   5
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN43-130-110-290 130 110 290
SN43-130-190-370 130 190 370
SN43-130-270-450 130 270 450
SN43-130-350-530 130 350 530
SN43-130-430-610 130 430 610
SN43-130-510-690 130 510 690
SN43-130-590-770 130 590 770
SN43-130-670-850 130 670 850
SN43-130-750-930 130 750 930
SN43-130-830-1010 130 830 1010
SN43-210-190-450 210 190 450
SN43-210-270-530 210 270 530
SN43-210-350-610 210 350 610
SN43-210-430-690 210 430 690
SN43-210-510-770 210 510 770
SN43-210-590-850 210 590 850
SN43-210-670-930 210 670 930
SN43-210-750-1010 210 750 1010
SN43-210-910-1170 210 910 1170
SN43-210-1070-1330 210 1070 1330
SN43-210-1230-1490 210 1230 1490
SN43-210-1390-1650 210 1390 1650
SN43-290-270-610 290 270 610
SN43-290-350-690 290 350 690
SN43-290-430-770 290 430 770
SN43-290-510-850 290 510 850
SN43-290-590-930 290 590 930
SN43-290-670-1010 290 670 1010
SN43-290-830-1170 290 830 1170
SN43-290-990-1330 290 990 1330
SN43-290-1150-1490 290 1150 1490
SN43-290-1310-1650 290 1310 1650
SN43-290-1470-1810 290 1470 1810
SN43-370-350-770 370 350 770
SN43-370-430-850 370 430 850
SN43-370-510-930 370 510 930
SN43-370-590-1010 370 590 1010
SN43-370-750-1170 370 750 1170
SN43-370-910-1330 370 910 1330
SN43-370-1070-1490 370 1070 1490
SN43-370-1230-1650 370 1230 1650
SN43-370-1390-1810 370 1390 1810
SN43-450-430-930 450 430 930
SN43-450-510-1010 450 510 1010
SN43-450-670-1170 450 670 1170
SN43-450-830-1330 450 830 1330
SN43-450-990-1490 450 990 1490
SN43-450-1150-1650 450 1150 1650
SN43-450-1310-1810 450 1310 1810
SN43-450-1470-1970 450 1470 1970
SN43-530-590-1170 530 590 1170
SN43-530-750-1330 530 750 1330
SN43-530-910-1490 530 910 1490
SN43-530-1070-1650 530 1070 1650
SN43-530-1230-1810 530 1230 1810
SN43-530-1390-1970 530 1390 1970
SN43-610-670-1330 610 670 1330
SN43-610-830-1490 610 830 1490
SN43-610-990-1650 610 990 1650
SN43-610-1150-1810 610 1150 1810
SN43-610-1310-1970 610 1310 1970
Size 43
Ordering description Slider Stroke Rail
SN63-130-400-610 130 400 610
SN63-130-480-690 130 480 690
SN63-130-560-770 130 560 770
SN63-130-640-850 130 640 850
SN63-130-720-930 130 720 930
SN63-130-800-1010 130 800 1010
SN63-210-320-610 210 320 610
SN63-210-400-690 210 400 690
SN63-210-480-770 210 480 770
SN63-210-560-850 210 560 850
SN63-210-640-930 210 640 930
SN63-210-720-1010 210 720 1010
SN63-210-880-1170 210 880 1170
SN63-210-1040-1330 210 1040 1330
SN63-210-1200-1490 210 1200 1490
SN63-210-1360-1650 210 1360 1650
SN63-290-240-610 290 240 610
SN63-290-320-690 290 320 690
SN63-290-400-770 290 400 770
SN63-290-480-850 290 480 850
SN63-290-560-930 290 560 930
SN63-290-640-1010 290 640 1010
SN63-290-800-1170 290 800 1170
SN63-290-960-1330 290 960 1330
SN63-290-1120-1490 290 1120 1490
SN63-290-1280-1650 290 1280 1650
SN63-370-320-770 370 320 770
SN63-370-400-850 370 400 850
SN63-370-480-930 370 480 930
SN63-370-560-1010 370 560 1010
SN63-370-720-1170 370 720 1170
SN63-370-880-1330 370 880 1330
SN63-370-1040-1490 370 1040 1490
SN63-370-1200-1650 370 1200 1650
SN63-370-1360-1810 370 1360 1810
SN63-450-400-930 450 400 930
SN63-450-480-1010 450 480 1010
SN63-450-640-1170 450 640 1170
SN63-450-800-1330 450 800 1330
SN63-450-960-1490 450 960 1490
SN63-450-1120-1650 450 1120 1650
SN63-450-1280-1810 450 1280 1810
SN63-530-560-1170 530 560 1170
SN63-530-720-1330 530 720 1330
SN63-530-880-1490 530 880 1490
SN63-530-1040-1650 530 1040 1650
SN63-530-1200-1810 530 1200 1810
SN63-530-1360-1970 530 1360 1970
SN63-610-640-1330 610 640 1330
SN63-610-800-1490 610 800 1490
SN63-610-960-1650 610 960 1650
SN63-610-1120-1810 610 1120 1810
SN63-610-1280-1970 610 1280 1970
Size 63
Tab. 20
Tab. 21
The most commonly used standard configura-